Printer Hard Disk Type
5000 (G315)



Printer Hard Disk Type 5000 (G315)

PARTS CATALOG

This catalog gives the numbers and names of parts on this machine.
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1.HDD UNIT (G315)

V;

@ N
I/ /ﬁ?s—»

() o
0

=

A




1.HDD UNIT (G315)

Index
No.

Part No.

Description

Q'ty Per
Assembly
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G315 5537
G308 5950
G315 5536
G315 5952
G315 5951
AA14 3525
G315 5539
AA16 1125

Left Bracket

HDD - IBM TELESTO

Right Bracket

Power Cable

HDD Cable

Hexagonal Head Bolt - #6-32UNCX4
Screw

Rubber Cushion
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Part No. Description Indgex No.
G315 5536 Right Bracket 3-3
G315 5537 Left Bracket 3- 1
G315 5539 Screw 3-7
G315 5951 HDD Cable 3-5
G315 5952 Power Cable 3- 4
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G308 5950 HDD - IBM TELESTO 3-2
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AA14 3525 Hexagonal Head Bolt - #6-32UNCX4 3-6
AA16 1125 Rubber Cushion 3-8
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